
BENCH Exercise Mat

Description

Whether you're working out at home or in the gym, the Bench Fitness Exercise Mat is the perfect addition to your 

fitness routine. Its compact size and lightweight design make it easy to transport and store, while its durable construction 

ensures it can withstand regular use.

The TPE material used in the Bench Fitness Exercise Mat provides a comfortable surface for all types of exercises, 

while the 6mm thickness offers optimal cushioning and protection.The non-slip surface provides stability during intense 

workouts, ensuring that you can focus on your form and technique without worrying about slipping or sliding.

Features

Dimension

Specifications

TPE Non Slip surface

6mm Durable construction

Reinforced hook holes

Non slip surface for secure workouts

Material:

Length:

Height:

Width:

Weight:

TPE Material

1860mm

6mm 

610mm

750g
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